Company: Miliwave Co., Ltd.

Add: 504, 106-40 Gwahakdanji-ro, Gangneung-si, Gangwon-do, South Korea

Tel: +82-10-4101-5453

Fax: N/A

E-mail: ken.jung@miliwave.co.kr

CFR 47 §2.911(d)(7) Agent Designation Attestation

2023-12-06

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSIONS Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements CFR 47 §2.911(d)(7) Filing

FCC ID: 2AVCWMWC-708

Miliwave Co., Ltd. ("the applicant") as required by section 2.911(d)(7), designates the following agent, located in the United States, for purposes of acting as the applicant's agent for service of process.

The applicant acknowledges the applicant's acceptance to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

U.S. Agent Information:

Company Name: Iconsigh Inc.

Address: 2310 Homestead Road, Suite C1, Los Altos, CA, 94024, USA

FRN: 0033398652 Tel.: +1 (408) 320-9867

Email: benjamin.kaur@iconsigh.com

Sincerely yours,

Signature Benjamm Laur

Contact Person: Benjamin Kaur

Title: Manager

Applicant: Miliwave Co., Ltd.

Address: 504, 106-40 Gwahakdanji-ro, Gangneung-si, Gangwon-do, South Korea

FRN: 0029041902 Tel: +82-10-4101-5453

Email: ken.jung@miliwave.co.kr Signed by (printed name): Ken Jung Title: CTO (Chief Technology Officer)

Signature: Kom Jung

CFR 47 §2.911(d)(7) U.S Agent

QA-FR-1005-A RC 02-08-2023